
Sudley Elementary 2024-2025 

3rd Quarter Honor Roll 
All A 

Brizuela Oliva, Emely 

Calderon Rivera, Xiomara 

Castellano, Ethan 

Chua Robles, Michelle 

Cruz Mercado, Jason 

Diego Gomez, Jacob 

Enuka, Ifechukwu 

Esteban Montoya, Jurelis 

Forbes, Josephine 

Forbes, Victoria 

Gebrehiwot, Hanna 

Gonzalez Ramirez, Norman 

Haydon, Stella 

Hernandez, Grace 

Hornberger, Peyton 

Katz, Olivia 

Lazo, Alice 

Lobo, Caleb 

Lopez, Emily 

MacKay, Thomas 

Martinez Sosa, Nicole 

Miranda, Jorge 

Murphy, Owen 

Murphy, Gideon 

Najaf, Muhammad 

Negrete Pena, Rosmary 

Onyinyechi Anyiam, Sonia 

Ordonez, Angie 

Ortiz Granados, Ashley 

Oyola-Ramos, Rachel 

Palma Delgado, Jeferson 

Pineda Polanco, Maggie 

Rojas Linares, Emy 

Sandoval Paredes, Madison 

Tabora Perez, Scarlett 

Vanegas Carrero, Asis 

 

All S+ 

Belcher, Orion 

Quintana, Ben 

 

A/B 

Aguirre Zelaya, Katherine 

Alvarado Aguilar, Scarleth 

Angel, Herson 

Arevalo Herrera, Jesus 

Arias Moreno, Cesar 

Arita Vargas, Kayla 

Arriaga Medina, Dadwin 

Avila, Emanuel 

Ayala-Aguilar, Jocelyn 

Barrios Ramirez, Brittany 

Bonilla, Isabella 

Bonilla, Alyssa 

Boyd, Chloe 

Broyles, Sydney 

Burgos, Leala 

Canales Coreas, Valeria 

Canales Delgado, Kimberly 

Chicas, Mia 

Choto, Jeremiah 

Chua Robles, Rachelle 

Clay, Nora 

Conde, Brianna 

Corea Jimenez, Emely 

Cortez Maldonado, Melanie 

Cruz Ochoa, Aaron 

Cueva Rivas, Melany 

De Paz Mejia, Kasey 

Del Campo, Victor 

Delima-Ramirez, Bryanna 

Diaz Galeano, Jenny 

Escobar Lopez, Damaris 

Estrada Hernandez, Genesis 

Faddoul, Rhea 

Figueroa Pina, Aiden 

Figueroa Pina, Valentina 

Flores, Carlos 

Flores, Joel 

Flores Amaya, Alexandra 

Flores Celedonio, Melanie 

Foster, Logan 

Funes Lopez, Marjorie 

Galdamez Agurcia, Gabriel 

Gallagher, Martin 

Galo Gomez, Yordi 

Garcia, Kathleen 

Gomez, Benny 

Gonzalez Choto, Josue 

Gonzalez Estrada, Juan 

Gonzalez Mejia, Alex 

Gonzalez Villafranca, Brandon 

Gregorio-Garcia, Ashley 

Guerra Vega, Anthony 

Guevara, Eva 

Guevara Guevara, Elizabeth 

Guevara Salmeron, Ashley 

Guzman Gomez, Genesis 

Habib, Yara 

Henriques Lovos, Gracie 

Hercules, Mateo 

Hernandez, David 

Herrera Mercado, Jre 

Hornberger, Grayson 

Johns, Henry 

Khadka, Gaurav 

Kharel, Shravan 

Khokhar, Aisha 

Kirkland, Bella 

Konow, August 

Konow, Hazel 

Lane, Enoch 

Lane, Noemi 

Leon Pineda, Jose 

Lopez Cante, Hector 

Lopez Lopez, Alan 

Maldonado Ramirez, Miley 

Martin, Teagan 

Martinez-Amaya, Amy 

Medrano Duenas, Jared 

Mejia-Lainez, Yessie 

Membreno, Sebastian 

Menendez Velasquez, Andrea 

Menjivar, Karla 

Michel, Quiandelle 

Miller, Jace 

Miller, Berrin 

Mina, Abdullah 

Miranda Aparicio, Jonathan 

Morales, Emely 

Morris, Liam 

Nguyen, My 

Nila Soriano, Scarlett 

Nolasco Nolasco, Stephanie 

Nunez, Jason 

Oliva-Jaimes, Diana 

Ordonez Ortiz, Joshua 

Orellana, Christoffer 

Ortiz Espinoza, Josue 

Padilla Fernandez, Joan 

Paredes Duran, Kimberly 

Perez Cante, Breydi 

Pineda Rodriguez, Amy 

Quevedo, Jacob 

Quintana, Joseph 

Rafiq, Reilly 

Ramirez Hernandez, Emerson 

Ramirez Portillo, Edgar 

Ramos Rivera, Caleb 

Reyes Reyes, Esnaider 

Robinson, Heaven 

Romero Vazquez, Caleb 
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Rose, Serenity 

Sajid, Umer 

Salmeron Segovia, Mateo 

Salmon, Nicholas 

Sanchez, Zoey 

Segura, Alejandro 

Smith, Theona 

Soto, Ellamarie 

Telles Barrera, Emily 

Torres, Danny 

Trejo Franco, Matteo 

Turcios Munguia, Kiara 

Urista, Kirsa 

Vasquez Abrego, Ingrid 

Vasquez Perdomo, Ian 

Vega-Pleitez, Hadassa 

Velasquez, Bryan 

Ventura Calmo, Wilber 

Villegas, Liam 

Zecena Diaz, Sophia 

Zometa, Melissa 

 

S+/S 

Acharya, Aayushma 

Arita Vargas, Abby 

Aviles Barahona, Scarlett 

Barrios Ramirez, Genesis 

Basher, Abraham 

Bhattarai, Grish 

Bhuiyan, Raima 

Bhuiyan, Shahan 

Broyles, John 

Campbell, Jeremy 

Caneses Pineda, Briana 

Corum, Camden 

Cruzado, Valeria 

Davis, Virginia 

Del Campo, Sebastian 

Duty, Jeremiah 

Estrada Hernandez, Angie 

Flores Castillo, Bella 

Garcia Alvarez, Melvin 

Garcia Herrera, Josselin 

Gomez, Izabella 

Gomez Membreno, Grettel 

Gonzalez, Kaylee 

Gonzalez Gonzalez, Deyler 

Gramajo Corado, Elizabeth 

Guevara Salmeron, Alexa 

Hakenson, Vivian 

Harris, Antonio 

Haydon, Lyra 

Hernandez Gonzalez, Luna 

Iqbal, Ruhaimah 

Jimenez Sansusty, Sarah 

Jovel Villavicencio, Joseph 

Khan, Aylah 

Lazo, Angelo 

Llamas Moreno, Brandon 

Lobo, Deborah 

Lopez Gomez, Christopher 

Lopez-Garrison, Selena 

Marin Mata, Brandon 

Martinez Castro, Ayleen 

Martinez Gudiel, Wilson 

Martinez Sosa, Ethan 

Medina Machado, Sayra 

Mencia, Grace 

Mina, Sahara 

Montiel Ramos, Andrea 

Najaf, Hassan 

Nguyen, Lake 

Oliva Jaimes, Samantha 

Onyemachi, Adachukwu 

Palma-Flores, Ethan 

Pathak, Aayushree 

Payes Cordova, Brianna 

Pereira Amaya, Zyan 

Pineda Munguia, Liam 

Pineda Polanco, Joel 

Ramirez Barrera, Julian 

Ramos Lorenzana, Genesis 

Rodas Reyes, Kenny 

Rodriguez, Genesis 

Rodriguez Aguilar, Kamila 

Rodriguez Chaves, Lucca 

Rodriguez Gonzalez, Axel 

Rodriguez Rodriguez, Isabella 

Sajid, Asad 

Sajid, Khizar 

Sanchez, Mia 

Sifuentes, Gael 

Soto, Jacob 

Soto, Jordan 

Soto, Julian 

Talley, Jaxon 

Thapa, Garima 

Thompson, Luke 

Tran, Eric 

Villegas, Aurora 

White, Sophia 

Yamada, Sayuri 

Raising Up 

Acosta Lazaro, Alison 

Aguilar Arreola, Mario 

Alizadeh, Soheil 

Alvarado, Dylan 

Alvarado, Khloe 

Amaya, Daniel 

Aradillas Dantas, Zarelea 

Banegas Hernandez, Angelica 

Barahona, Daniel 

Barahona, Jayleen 

Batres Trejo, Dylan 

Blanco, Alexa 

Bonilla Leon, Leslie 

Calderas Mejia, Liam Angel 

Campos Baires, Brittany 

Cante Ruiz, Larry 

Carcamo Hernandez, Arin 

Castaneda, Malia 

Chicas, Alonzo 

Claros Rivera, Jose 

Cordero Umana, Brianna 

Cordova De la Cruz, Jared 

Cruz Ochoa, Nathan 

Cruz-Ochoa, Tyler 

Diaz De La Trinidad, Jesus 

Diaz Guzman, Adelynn 

Diaz Recinos, Oscar 

Dominguez Mendez, Maylin 

Fox, William 

Franco Chirino, Stephany 

Garcia Cortez, Azael 

Garcia Flores, Karla 

Gonzalez Henriquez, Stephanie 

Gonzalez Jimenez, Melody 

Gonzalez Roman, Jeidy 

Guerra Rivera, Genesis 

Gutierrez Jaldin, Anisle 

Guzman, Jazlyn 

Harris, Journey 

Hernandez Maquilon, Juan 

Huesca Contreras, Sofia 

Iqbal, Kashaf 

Jimenez Arias, Edwin 

Leon Valle, Jayden 

Levia Fuentes, Jade 

Lopez, Jordhy 

Lopez, Julian 

Lovos Avalos, Liam 

Marroquin Contreras, Chris 

Martinez Gudiel, Aitana 
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Martinez Sosa, Kaylin 

Martinez Umanzor, Aldair 

Mason, Charlotte 

Mejia Iraheta, Jaslin 

Membreno, Sofia 

Mogrovejo, Sebastian 

Montoya Diaz, Melanie 

Munoz, Erick 

Oliva Castillo, Jayden 

Orozco Perez, Dylan 

Parada Duran, Daynelberth 

Peineda-Munguia, Mayerlyn 

Pineda Callejas, Samantha 

Pineda-Ahmad, Nathan 

Placido Tapia, Alan 

Poroj-Chamul, Jasmine 

Ramirez, Jeremiah 

Ramirez Rosales, Helen 

Ramos Zelada, Carlos 

Renojo, Adellina 

Reyes, Cristian 

Rivas Monroy, Darcy 

Rivera Canales, Axel 

Rizwan, Iqra 

Rodas Gonzalez, Dulce 

Rodriguez, Elena 

Rodriguez Garcia, Frida 

Roman, Mercibella 

Romero Leon, Katalyna 

Rosales Chirinos, Asly 

Rose-Harris, Scarlett 

Salgado, Oscar 

Sanchez, Sofia 

Sanchez Aparicio, Cesia 

Serrano, Matthew 

Sorto Duran, Camila 

Soto Pineda, Anderson 

Trejo Rivera, Henry 

Valencia Martinez, Gamaliel 

Vasquez Aguilar, Eduardo 

Villatoro, Carlos 

Zavala, Kaylee 

 

Roadrunner Pride (Citizenship) 

Acosta Lazaro, Jose 

Alizadeh, Soheil 

Alvarado Aguilar, Scarleth 

Barahona Figueroa, Fiorella 

Barrera Munoz, Angel 

Burgos, Lenna 

Canales Coreas, Valeria 

Caneses Pineda, Briana 

Castellano, Ethan 

Claros Rivera, Jose 

Cruz Ochoa, Nathan 

Diaz, Sophia 

Garcia Flores, Karla 

Giron Yanes, Dylan 

Gonzalez Estrada, Juan 

Gonzalez Ramirez, Luis 

Gregorio-Garcia, Ashley 

Guerra Rivera, Genesis 

Guevara Guevara, Elizabeth 

Guevara Jumique, Maria 

Hernandez Chicas, Anthony 

Hernandez Maquilon, Analia 

Hernandez Marroquin, Melany 

Hernandez Soto, Allison 

Hernandez, David 

Jovel Villavicencio, Joseph 

Kathayat, Praneel 

Konow, August 

Konow, Hazel 

Lacey Dudley, Kaylani 

Lane, Enoch 

Lopez Cante, Hector 

Lopez, Emily 

Martinez Sosa, Ethan 

Martinez Sosa, Nicole 

Martinez Tapia, Jaziel 

Mejia Lainez, Elia 

Membreno. Sofia 

Montoya Diaz, Melanie 

Najaf, Muhammad 

Nolasco Nolasco, Stephanie 

Onyemachi, Adachukwu 

Parada Duran, Daynelberth 

Rafiq, Reilly 

Ramirez Munoz, Jazzlyn 

Rendon Hooper, Katherine 

Renojo, Adellina 

Rodriguez Chaves, Lucca 

Rosales Chirinos, Asly 

Salmeron Segovia, Mateo 

Sanchez, Camila 

Sorto Duran, Camila 

Soto, Jacob 

Suyo, Aiden 

Thapa Magar, Divayata 

Thapa, Gaurav 

Turcios Munguia, Kiara 

Vallecillo Martinez, Hilary 

Vasquez Aguilar, Mia 

Ventura Franco, Brianna 

 

Outstanding Attendance 

Acharya, Aayushma 

Acosta Choque, Lucas 

Aguilar Alvarez, Jeancarlos 

Aguilar Arreola, Mario 

Andrade De La Rosa, Alyssia 

Arce Perez, Ramiro 

Arita Vargas, Kayla 

Arnez, Oliver 

Barahona, Jayleen 

Barco, Mercy 

Barrios Ramirez, Brittany 

Belcher, Orion 

Brizuela Oliva, Emely 

Carrazana, Dyllan 

Carrazana Sanchez, Liam 

Castaneda, Malia 

Castro Fuentes, Carlos 

Chicas Cortez, Heylen 

Chua Robles, Michelle 

Chua Robles, Rachelle 

Clay, Nora 

Conde, Brianna 

Cortez Sosa, Alisson 

Del Campo, Sebastian 

Del Campo, Victor 

Diaz De La Trinidad, Jesus 

Diego Gomez, Iker 

DiRocco, Santino 

Faddoul, Rhea 

Figueroa Pina, Aiden 

Figueroa Pina, Valentina 

Flores Celedonio, Masiel 

Forbes, Victoria 

Gebrehiwot, Hanna 

Gonzalez Echeverria, William 

Gonzalez Estrada, Juan 

Gonzalez Ramirez, Luis 

Guevara, Eva 

Guevara Guevara, Elizabeth 

Guevara-Ricaldy, Samantha 

Gutierrez Jimenez, Ana 

Habib, Yara 

Hakenson, Vivian 

Harris, Antonio 

Haydon, Lyra 

Hernandez Florian, Mileydi 

Hernandez Maquilon, Analia 
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Hernandez Maquilon, Juan 

Hernandez Reyes, Jackelin 

Jimenez Arias, Edwin 

Johns, Henry 

Kharel, Shravan 

Khokhar, Aisha 

Lemus Saravia, Brian 

Llamas Moreno, Brandon 

Lobo, Caleb 

Lobo, Deborah 

Lopez, Jordhy 

Lopez Cante, Hector 

Lopez Escobar, Damaris 

Lopez Gomez, Christopher 

Lopez Torres, Dylan 

Majhi, Aastika 

Maldonado Ramirez, Miley 

Marin Mata, Brandon 

Marroquin Contreras, Chris 

Martinez, Maxwell 

Mason, Charlotte 

Maya, Agustin 

Medina Machado, Sayra 

Miller, Berrin 

Miller, Jace 

Montiel Ramos, Andrea 

Murphy, Gideon 

Najarro Gonzalez, Steve 

Nguyen, Lake 

Nguyen, My 

Nunez, Jason 

Oliva-Jaimes, Diana 

Onyinyechi Anyiam, Sonia 

Ordonez Ortiz, Joshua 

Ortiz Granados, Ashley 

Padilla Fernandez, Joan 

Parada Duran, Daynelberth 

Pathak, Aayushree 

Phagoo, Nikhail 

Pineda Polanco, Maggie 

Pineda-Ahmad, Nathan 

Placido Tapia, Alan 

Quevedo, Jacob 

Quintana, Joseph 

Ramos Lorenzana, Genesis 

Reyes, Cristian 

Reyes Rios, Jariel 

Rivas Monroy, Darcy 

Rodriguez Gonzalez, Axel 

Rodriguez Rodriguez, Isabella 

Rojas Gomez, Esdras 

Romero Vazquez, Caleb 

Rose, Serenity 

Rose-Harris, Scarlett 

Sajid, Asad 

Sajid, Khizar 

Sajid, Umer 

Salgado, Oscar 

Sesay, Earnestisha 

Sesay, Majeed 

Siles Vega, Caleb 

Smith, Theona 

Son, Joanna 

Sorto Duran, Camila 

Tabora Perez, Scarlett 

Talley, Jaxon 

Thapa, Gaurav 

Thapa Magar, Divayata 

Trejo Franco, Matteo 

Urista, Kirsa 

Vandiver, Zariah 

Vanegas Carrero, Asis 

Vasquez, Dylan Arman 

Velasquez, Bryan 

Ventura Calmo, Wilber 

White, Liliana 

Yohannes, Yohanan 

Zavala, Kaylee 


